
 

 
Graduate Council 

 
Agenda—March 15, 2012 

2 pm, Academic Affairs Conference RM 239 

 

I. Consideration of February 9, 2012 minutes. 

II. New Business 

 

A. College of Health and Human Services 

 

Information 

 

Proposal to Change Course Prefix 

PE to KIN 

Contact: Scott Lyons, scott.lyons@wku.edu, 5-6035 

Consent Proposal to Revise Course Title 

PE 503 Motor Learning 

Contact: Scott Lyons, scott.lyons@wku.edu, 5-6035 

Consent Proposal to Revise Course Title 

PE 523 Seminar in Exercise Science 

Contact: Scott Lyons, scott.lyons@wku.edu, 5-6035 

Consent Proposal to Revise Course Catalog Listing 

PE 504 Advanced Exercise Physiology 

Contact: Scott Lyons, scott.lyons@wku.edu, 5-6035 

Action Proposal to Make Multiple Revisions to a Course 

PE 501 Research Methods in Physical Education 

Contact: Scott Lyons, scott.lyons@wku.edu, 5-6035 

Action Proposal to Make Multiple Revisions to a Course 

PE 515 PE/Rec Assessment 

Contact: Scott Lyons, scott.lyons@wku.edu, 5-6035 

Action Proposal to Make Multiple Revisions to a Course 

PE 522 Advanced Exercise Prescription 

Contact: Scott Lyons, scott.lyons@wku.edu, 5-6035 

Action Proposal to Make Multiple Revisions to a Course 

PE 530 Independent Investigation in Physical Education 

Contact: Scott Lyons, scott.lyons@wku.edu, 5-6035 

Action Proposal to Make Multiple Revisions to a Course 

PE 596 Practicum in Exercise Physiology 

Contact: Scott Lyons, scott.lyons@wku.edu, 5-6035 



 

Action Proposal to Create a New Course 

PE 598 Capstone Research Experience in Exercise Physiology 

Contact: Scott Lyons, scott.lyons@wku.edu, 5-0635 

Action Proposal to Revise a Program 

090 Master of Science in Physical Education 

Contact: Scott Lyons, scott.lyons@wku.edu, 5-6035 

Action Proposal to Create a New Course 

SWRK 576 Advanced Casework Practice in Child Welfare 

Contact: Allison Gibson, allison.gibson@wku.edu, 5-8811; Vivian 

Hurt, vivian.hurt@wku.edu,  5-8935 

Action Proposal to Create a New Course 

SWRK 577 Supervision of Advanced Casework in Child Welfare 

Contact: Patricia Desrosiers, patricia.desrosiers@wku.edu, 5-4557;  

Vivian Hurt, vivian.hurt@wku.edu, 5-8935 

Action Proposal to Create a New Course 

SWRK 578 Coaching and Mentoring Child Welfare Practice 

Contact: Dana Sullivan, dana.sullivan@wku.edu,  706-8597;  

Vivian Hurt, vivian.hurt@wku.edu,  5-8935 

Action Proposal to Create a New Course 

SWRK 676 Social Work with Migrants 

Contact: Dr. Amy Cappiccie, Amy.Cappiccie@wku.edu, 5-3820 

 

 

B. Ogden College of Science and Engineering 

 

Action Create a New Course 

MATH 506, Mathematical Applications for Middle Grades Teachers 

Contact:  Summer Bateiha, summer.bateiha@wku.edu, 5-5491 

 

 

C. Potter College of Arts and Letters 

 

Consent Proposal to Revise Course Grading System 

ENG 509 Practicum in One-to-One Writing Instruction 

Contact: Karen Schneider, karen.schneider@wku.edu, 5-3046 

Consent Proposal to Revise Course Grading System 

ENG 511 Writing Instruction Practicum 

Contact: Karen Schneider, karen.schneider@wku.edu, 5-3046 

Action Proposal to Revise a Course Credit Hours 

ENG 509 Practicum in One-to-One Writing Instruction 

Contact: Karen Schneider, karen.schneider@wku.edu, 5-3046 

Action Proposal to Revise Course Credit Hours 

ENG 511 Writing Instruction Practicum 

Contact: Karen Schneider, karen.schneider@wku.edu, 5-3046 



 

 

V. Other Business 

A. Report from Graduate Student Research Grant Committee 

B. Report from Graduate Faculty Committee 

C. Report from the Rules Committee 

a. GRE Policy 

D. Report from Graduate Dean 

 

VI. Adjournment 

 

 

 

 




